L/2-11.5
L/2-11.5
L
25
48
H1L1
L+100
6

L2
(mm)
D1
(mm)
D2
(mm)
L
(mm)
Fastening Set
Mass
 (g)
Part No.
30/30 (pcs)/ 15 15 28 28 6.5 6.5
500
502 7.28.30.30
30/30 (set)/ 15 15 28 28 6.5 6.5 7×FF 558 7.28.30.30.ST
30/40 (pcs)/ 20 15 38 28 8.5 6.5 512 7.28.30.40
30/40 (set)/ 20 15 38 28 8.5 6.5 3×FF+4xFG 604 7.28.30.40.ST
30/45 (pcs)/ 22.5 15 38 28 8.5 6.5 512 7.28.30.45
30/45 (set)/ 22.5 15 38 28 8.5 6.5 3×FF+4xFG 604 7.28.30.45.ST
40/40 (pcs)/ 20 20 38 38 8.5 8.5 587 7.28.40.40
40/40 (set)/ 20 20 38 38 8.5 8.5 7×FG 706 7.28.40.40.ST
40/45 (pcs)/ 22.5 20 38 38 8.5 8.5 587 7.28.40.45
40/45 (set)/ 22.5 20 38 38 8.5 8.5 7×FG 706 7.28.40.45.ST
45/45 (pcs)/ 22.5 22.5 38 38 8.5 8.5 587 7.28.45.45
45/45 (set)/ 22.5 22.5 38 38 8.5 8.5 7×FG 706 7.28.45.45.ST
6.2
2.0
8.2
2.2